Prices

design

LOGOS

LOgO (4 ideas and development to final)

Logo refresh / redraw into higher quality

£150
£80

GRAPHIC DESIGN

Business Cards (single sided)
Business Cards (double sided)
Compliment slip
Letternead

Email signature

A6 Flyer / Leaflet single sided)
AB Flyer / Leaflet woubie sided)

A5 Flyer / Leaflet singte sided)
A5 Flyer / Leaflet ouble sided)

A4 Flyer / Leaflet singte sidea)
A4 Flyer / Leaflet «oubte sidea)

A4 Flyer / Leaflet wouble sided & folded)
A3 Flyer / Leaflet ouble sided & folded)

A5 Booklet (s pages)

A5 Booklet (12 pages)
A5 Booklet 6 pages)
A5 Booklet 2o pages)

A4 Booklet s pages)

A4 Booklet ¢z pages)
A4 Booklet 16 pages)
A4 Booklet (20 pages)

£40
£60
£40
£40
£40

£50
£70

£70
£90

£90
£120

£190
£250

£300
£450
£600
£750

£400
£600
£800
£1000

All other design is charged at £60 per hour, minimum artwork charge of £30.
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