

LOGOS	
Logo (4 ideas and development to final) Logo refresh / redraw into higher quality	£150 £80
GRAPHIC DESIGN	
Business Cards (single sided) Business Cards (double sided) Compliment slip Letterhead Email signature	£40 £60 £40 £40 £40
A6 Flyer / Leaflet (single sided) A6 Flyer / Leaflet (double sided)	£50 £70
A5 Flyer / Leaflet (single sided) A5 Flyer / Leaflet (double sided)	£70 £90
A4 Flyer / Leaflet (single sided) A4 Flyer / Leaflet (double sided)	£90 £120
A4 Flyer / Leaflet (double sided & folded) A3 Flyer / Leaflet (double sided & folde <mark>d)</mark>	£190 £250
A5 Booklet (8 pages) A5 Booklet (12 pages) A5 Booklet (16 pages) A5 Booklet (20 pages)	£300 £450 £600 £750
A4 Booklet (8 pages) A4 Booklet (12 pages) A4 Booklet (16 pages) A4 Booklet (20 pages)	£400 £600 £800 £1000

All other design is charged at £60 per hour, minimum artwork charge of £30.